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Item

LIST & SALE

SHOP ONLINE AT STAMPWITHTAMI.COM

Item Name

Category

ANCE PRODUCTS

Retail Pric Discount Pric Discoui Low Inventol Date Added

September?December 2024 Memory 166489

Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive

Online Exclusive

164850
165402
164726
164635
165381
165397
164804
165583
165385
165391
165410
165577
164815
165375
164849
165401
164725
165380
165396
164803
164652
165384
165390
164656
165576
164814
165374
165581
164634
164851
165413
165580
165416
164846
165400
165428
164719
164774
165379
165395
164797
165684
165518
165515
165425
165437
165383
165387
165439

164738

SNOW DAY SCRAPBOOKING WORKSHOP KIT (ENGLISH)
ADVENTURE TOGETHER BUNDLE (ENGLISH)
ALL ZIPPED UP BUNDLE (ENGLISH)

AROUND IT ALL BUNDLE (ENGLISH)
EVERYDAY SKIES SUITE COLLECTION (ENGLISH)
FANCY BORDERS BUNDLE (ENGLISH)
FRAMED SCENES BUNDLE

GROW WITH LOVE BUNDLE (ENGLISH)

ON THE GO SUITE COLLECTION (ENGLISH)
PATTERN OF FRIENDSHIP BUNDLE (ENGLISH)
PEEKABOO FOREST BUNDLE

TAGS OF THANKS BUNDLE (ENGLISH)

TAGS TO GO BUNDLE (ENGLISH)

TWISTED IN TIME BUNDLE (ENGLISH)

YEAR OF FLOWERS BUNDLE (ENGLISH)
ADVENTURE TOGETHER DIES

ALL ZIPPED UP DIES

AROUND IT ALL DIES

FANCY BORDERS DIES

FRAMED SCENES DIES

GROW WITH LOVE DIES

MIXED LABELS DIES

PATTERN OF FRIENDSHIP DIE

PEEKABOO FOREST DIES

PLASTER PAINTING 3D EMBOSSING FOLDER
TAGS TO GO DIES

TWISTED IN TIME DIES

YEAR OF FLOWERS DIES

ON THE GO PUFFY STICKERS

WHITE 1/2" (1.3 CM) WOVEN RIBBON

PASTEL OMBRE GLIMMER 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) SPECIALTY PAPER

REMEMBER THIS MOMENT MEMORIES & MORE CARD PACK
SUITCASE TREAT BOXES

A DAY WITH YOU CLING STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

ADVENTURE TOGETHER CLING STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

ALL ZIPPED UP CLING STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

ARCHED WISHES CLING STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

AROUND IT ALL CLING STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

ELEMENTS OF TEXT CLING STAMP SET

FANCY BORDERS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
FRAMED SCENES CLING STAMP SET

GROW WITH LOVE CLING STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

HE'S THE GREATEST PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
HUGS & HEALING CLING STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

INSPIRATION SQUAD CLING STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

IT'S OKAY CLING STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

PAINTED STRIPES CLING STAMP SET

PATTERN OF FRIENDSHIP PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
PEEKABOO FOREST PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET

SHE'S THE GREATEST PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
SPRING CORNERS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

1

MEMORY KEEPING

BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS

DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM

PAPER & PACKAGING

PAPER & PACKAGING

PAPER & PACKAGING

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

$25.00
$42.25
$48.50
$49.50
$76.50
$47.50
$38.50
$56.50
$74.00
$48.50
$45.00
$36.75
$38.50
$54.75
$51.25
$26.00
$32.00
$34.00
$34.00
$19.00
$37.00
$21.00
$36.00
$30.00
$12.00
$22.00
$37.00
$31.00

$8.00

$9.50
$12.00
$10.00

$8.00
$26.00
$21.00
$22.00
$25.00
$21.00
$26.00
$19.00
$24.00
$26.00
$17.00
$20.00
$21.00
$24.00
$20.00
$18.00
$20.00
$24.00
$20.00

$10.00

$10.40
$28.80
$17.00
$23.80
$15.20
$22.20
$18.90
$25.20
$24.00
$10.80
$19.80
$18.50
$27.90

$7.20

$8.55

$6.00

$5.00

$7.20
$15.60
$10.50
$19.80
$22.50
$10.50
$23.40
$17.10
$21.60
$20.80
$10.20
$18.00
$18.90
$19.20
$18.00
$16.20
$18.00
$21.60
$18.00

60

60
10
50
30
20
40
10
30
20
10
10
50
10
10
10
50
50
10
40
50
10
10
50
10
10
10
20
40
10
10
20
10
10
10
10

Low Inventon

06/03/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025

10 Low Inventory 08/05/2025



Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Online Exclusive
Kits Collection
Kits Collection
Kits Collection
Kits Collection
Kits Collection
Kits Collection
Kits Collection
Kits Collection
Kits Collection
Kits Collection
Kits Collection

Kits Collection

January?February 2025 Sale?A?Bra
January?February 2025 Sale?A?Bra
January?February 2025 Sale?A?Bra
January?February 2025 Sale?A?Bra
January?February 2025 Sale?A?Bra
January?February 2025 Sale?A?Bra
January?February 2025 Sale?A?Bra
January?February 2025 Sale?A?Bra
January?February 2025 Sale?A?Bra
January?February 2025 Sale?A?Bra
January?February 2025 Sale?A?Bra
January?February 2025 Sale?A?Bra
January?February 2025 Sale?A?Bra
January?February 2025 Sale?A?Bra
January?February 2025 Sale?A?Bra
January?April 2025 Memory Keeping
January?April 2025 Memory Keeping
January?April 2025 Memory Keeping
January?April 2025 Memory Keeping
January?April 2025 Memory Keeping
January?April 2025 Memory Keeping
January?April 2025 Memory Keeping
January?April 2025 Memory Keeping
January?April 2025 Memory Keeping
January?April 2025 Memory Keeping
January?April 2025 Memory Keeping
January?April 2025 Memory Keeping
January?April 2025 Memory Keeping
2025-2026 Annual Catalog

2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog

2025 January?April Mini Catalog

165404
165569
165081
165451
165367
164380
164409
163865
163876
164978
164374
163885
163874
164398
163882
164981
164975
164972
164971
164970
164945
164944
164943
164942
164959
164957
164963
166320
164961
165729
164948
164969
166618
167240
167243
166633
166582
166621
166631
166629
166583
166622
166635
166634
166627
165284
164599
164675
164667
164681
164604
164842
164691
164674
164666
165715
164602
164680
164857
164713
164856
164855
164859
164592
164753
164816

TAGS OF THANKS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
TAGS TO GO CLING STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
TWISTED IN TIME PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
WOODED ACRES PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET
YEAR OF FLOWERS CLING STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

A LOOK BACK KIT

ALPINE AIR KIT (ENGLISH)

BIRTHDAY SPARKLE KIT (ENGLISH)

BY YOUR SIDE KIT (ENGLISH)

CHERRY BLOSSOM TREAT BOXES KIT (ENGLISH)
CIRCUS CELEBRATION KIT

CITY SIGHTS KIT

FROG & FRIENDS KIT

GARDEN OF THANKS KIT (ENGLISH)

KIT HOORAY FOR HONEYCOMB

LAYERED LANDSCAPES KIT

PERPETUAL BEAUTY CALENDAR KIT (ENGLISH)
STARSTRUCK EMBOSSING FOLDER

FRESH FREESIA 3/8" (1 CM) SEAM BINDING RIBBON
PURPLE ADHESIVE-BACKED SEQUINS

RAINBOW CELEBRATION KIT

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

KITS COLLECTION

KITS COLLECTION

KITS COLLECTION

KITS COLLECTION

KITS COLLECTION

KITS COLLECTION

KITS COLLECTION

KITS COLLECTION

KITS COLLECTION

KITS COLLECTION

KITS COLLECTION

KITS COLLECTION

DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM
KITS COLLECTION

BLOOM IMPRESSIONS 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) DESIGNER SERIES PAI PAPER & PACKAGING

FRUIT SALAD 6" X 6" (15.2 X 15.2 CM) DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

PAPER & PACKAGING

TOADSTOOL GARDENS 6" X 6" (15.2 X 15.2 CM) DESIGNER SERIES PAPE PAPER & PACKAGING

CORNER IN BLOOM PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET
DANCE WITH ME PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET

DAY TO CELEBRATE PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

DOCUMENTING THE DAY PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
FRIENDLY SEAGULLS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

HANDMADE DESIGNS CLING STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
HEART SHAPED PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
PICK A SEASON PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET

CUTE AS CAN BEE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER & STICKER SHEET (ENGLI

EVERYDAY YOU & ME BUNDLE (ENGLISH)
MEANT TO BEE BUNDLE (ENGLISH)
EVERYDAY YOU & ME DIES

MEANT TO BEE DIES

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS

DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE

CUTE AS CAN BEE 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) DESIGNER SERIES PAPER MEMORY KEEPING
EVERYDAY YOU & ME 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) TWO-TONE CARDSTOC MEMORY KEEPING

EVERYDAY YOU & ME PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

MEANT TO BEE PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

MEANT TO BEE SCRAPBOOKING WORKSHOP KIT (ENGLISH)

STORYBOOK LIFE PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

STORYBOOK LIFE SCRAPBOOKING WORKSHOP KIT (ENGLISH)

MEMORY KEEPING
MEMORY KEEPING
MEMORY KEEPING
MEMORY KEEPING
MEMORY KEEPING

WILDFLOWER CELEBRATIONS 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) TWO-TONE CA MEMORY KEEPING

CLOUD COVER CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD

BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION BUNDLE (ENGLISH)
STORYBOOK FRIENDS BUNDLE (ENGLISH)
STORYBOOK GARDEN PATCH bundle

STORYBOOK MOMENTS SUITE COLLECTION (ENGLISH)
WILDFLOWER BIRTHDAY SUITE COLLECTION (ENGLISH)
FOR THE BOOKS DIES

OCEAN FRIENDS DIES

STORYBOOK FRIENDS DIES

STORYBOOK GARDEN PATCH DIES

GOLD 1-1/2" (3.8 CM) OPEN WEAVE TRIM

PARTY DOTS

PETAL PINK 3/8?7 (1 CM) SCALLOPED RIBBON
CELEBRATE LOVE MIX & MATCH EPHEMERA PACK

FLORAL & GINGHAM VELLUM 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) SPECIALTY DES

SPRING CELEBRATIONS MIX & MATCH EPHEMERA PACK
STRIPES & FLORALS MIX & MATCH CARDS & ENVELOPES

WASHES & FLORALS TAGS MIX & MATCH EPHEMERA PACK

BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

BRIGHT BORDERS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

MEMORABLE BLOOMS CLING STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

2

INK & COLORING

BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS

DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM

PAPER & PACKAGING

PAPER & PACKAGING

PAPER & PACKAGING

PAPER & PACKAGING

PAPER & PACKAGING

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

$18.00
$21.00
$24.00
$17.00
$26.00
$25.00
$22.00
$23.00
$22.00
$20.00
$14.00
$21.00
$12.00
$23.00
$18.00
$25.00
$25.00
$8.50
$8.00
$8.00
$13.00
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$24.00
$17.00
$17.00
$20.00
$17.00
$21.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$43.00
$49.50
$24.00
$35.00
$12.50
$12.00
$24.00
$20.00
$33.00
$20.00
$35.00
$12.00
$9.00
$41.25
$55.75
$50.25
$155.50
$74.75
$14.00
$31.00
$37.00
$33.00
$9.00
$8.00
$12.00
$7.00
$10.00
$7.00
$10.00
$7.00
$19.00
$20.00
$26.00

$14.40
$18.90
$12.00
$13.60
$23.40
$12.50
$19.80
$11.50
$19.80
$12.00
$12.60
$10.50
$10.80
$11.50

$9.00
$15.00
$10.00

$6.80

$4.80

$5.60

$9.10

$7.50

$7.50
$10.00
$19.20
$11.90
$13.60
$16.00
$11.90
$14.70
$11.90
$13.60

$14.40
$28.00
$11.25
$10.80
$21.60
$18.00
$16.50
$16.00
$17.50
$10.80

$9.80
$24.80
$33.30
$26.40
$8.10
$5.60
$8.40
$3.50
$9.00
$5.60
$6.00
$2.80
$17.10
$18.00
$23.40

20
10
50
20
10
50
10
50
10
40
10
50
10
50
50
40
60
20
40
30
30
40
40
20
20
30
20
20
30
30
30
20

40
20
10
10
10
10
50
20
50
10

30
20
10
20
10
30
30
50
10
20
40
60
10
10
10

Low Inventon

08/05/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
05/06/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
04/01/2025



2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2025 January?April Mini Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog
2024-2025 Annual Catalog

2024 September-December Mini Cat

2024 November Online Exclusive
2024 November Online Exclusive
2024 November Online Exclusive
2024 November Online Exclusive
2024 November Online Exclusive
2024 November Online Exclusive
2024 November Online Exclusive
2024 November Online Exclusive
2024 November Online Exclusive
2024 November Online Exclusive
2024 November Online Exclusive
2024 November Online Exclusive
2024 November Online Exclusive
2024 November Online Exclusive
2024 January?April Mini Catalog
2023-2024 Annual Catalog
2023-2024 Annual Catalog
2023-2024 Annual Catalog
2023-2024 Annual Catalog
2023-2024 Annual Catalog

2023 March Online Exclusive
2022-2023 Annual Catalog

2022 January-June Mini Catalog

164833
164668
164663
163384
163383
163338
163416
163368
163783
163417
163785
163784
163787
163786
163771
163415
163765
163357
163764
163284
163763
163317
163372
163323
163724
163378
164286
164880
164916
164874
164887
164879
164915
164920
164938
164937
164861
164919
164936
164877
164909
162759
161649
161648
161651
161721
161723
161633
158804
157711

SHADOWED SHAPES CLING STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
STORYBOOK FRIENDS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
STORYBOOK GARDEN PATCH CLING STAMP SET

UNBOUNDED LOVE BUNDLE (ENGLISH)

UNBOUNDED LOVE DIES

ADHESIVE-BACKED TEXTURED DOTS
BASIC GRAY & SMOKY SLATE PEARLS

IRIDESCENT FACETED GEMS

PEACH PIE 3/8" (1 CM) BORDERED RIBBON

PETAL PINK & WHITE 1/4" (6.4 MM) DIAGONAL TRIM COMBO PACK
PETUNIA POP 3/8" (1 CM) BORDERED RIBBON

PRETTY IN PINK 3/8" (1 CM) BORDERED RIBBON

SHY SHAMROCK 3/8" (1 CM) BORDERED RIBBON

SUMMER SPLASH 3/8" (1 CM) BORDERED RIBBON

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM

202472026 IN COLOR? GLIMMER 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) SPECIALTY | PAPER & PACKAGING

COUNTRY LACE 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

PAPER & PACKAGING

FRAMES & FLOWERS SPECIALTY 12" X12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) DESIGNER S PAPER & PACKAGING

FULL OF LIFE 6" X 6" (15.2 X 15.2 CM) DESIGNER SERIES PAPER
LABELS & LAYERS MIX & MATCH EPHEMERA PACK

PAPER & PACKAGING
PAPER & PACKAGING

MEDITERRANEAN BLOOMS 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) DESIGNER SERIE! PAPER & PACKAGING

SOMETHING FOR EVERYTHING MIX & MATCH EPHEMERA PACK

PAPER & PACKAGING

THOUGHTFUL DESIGNS 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) SPECIALTY DESIGNE PAPER & PACKAGING
UNBOUNDED BEAUTY 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) DESIGNER SERIES PAF PAPER & PACKAGING
WILDLY FLOWERING 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) DESIGNER SERIES PAPE PAPER & PACKAGING

ROUND WE GO PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
UNBOUNDED LOVE PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
HUMBLE HOME PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
HAPPY HIBISCUS BUNDLE (ENGLISH)

HEARTS OF ELEGANCE BUNDLE (ENGLISH)

CAKE CELEBRATIONS DIES
CLASSIC WEDDING DIES

HAPPY HIBISCUS HYBRID EMBOSSING FOLDER

HEARTS OF ELEGANCE DIES

ADHESIVE-BACKED HEART SEQUINS

LOST LAGOON SOFT CORDING

RIVERSIDE IRREGULAR PEARLS

STAMPS

STAMPS

STAMPS

BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS
BUNDLES & COLLECTIONS

DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
DIE CUTTING & EMBOSSING FOLDE
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM
EMBELLISHMENTS & TRIM

BRUSHED SILVER AND GOLD FOIL 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) SPECIALTY PAPER & PACKAGING
MARBLED ELEGANCE 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) SPECIALTY DESIGNER | PAPER & PACKAGING
OTTERLY ADORABLE 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) DESIGNER SERIES PAPE PAPER & PACKAGING

HAPPY HIBISCUS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
HEARTS OF ELEGANCE PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)
BAKER'S TWINE THREE COLOR PACK

MOODY MAUVE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD

PEBBLED PATH CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD

WILD WHEAT CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD

COPPER CLAY 8-1/2" X 11" CARDSTOCK

MOODY MAUVE 8-1/2" X 11" CARDSTOCK

GOLD & SILVER 1/8" (3.2 MM) TRIM COMBO PACK

FERN 3D EMBOSSING FOLDER
BOUGH PUNCH
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